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Section 434.10  End of Meeting Report 

Within ten days after the close of each race meeting, the organization licensee shall:   

a)	remove its outs liability account from the totalizator system computer and deliver to the Illinois Racing Board (Board) a report of its outstanding ticket liability (the "outs" book), as provided in Section 434.20; or 

b)	comply with Section 434.30. 

(Source:  Amended at 16 Ill. Reg. 17761, effective November 5, 1992) 
